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DATE | NAME OF THE TOPIC | NAME OF THE |
] S TEACHER
14/4/2018 ‘ Refr. Errors - - | Dr.Sakshi Patil
17/4/2018 ‘_Retina Anatomy Phy. B | DrAjitJoshi
18/4/2018 Hyper metropia - ] Dr.Ajit Joshi
217472018 ' Retina sign symptoms | Dr.Sakshi Patil

| 24/4/2018 ]l Trachoma S | Dr.Sakshi Patil
25/4/2018 Myopia sign & symptoms - | Dr.Sakshi Patil |

[ 28/4/2018 | Retinal detachment - S Dr.AjitJoshi
01/5/2018 Petrygivm Dr.Sakshi Patil |

02/5/2018 | Symptoms S - | DrAjitJoshi
05/5/2018 | Anatomy of cornea D a | Dr.AjitJoshi
08/5/2018 Viral conjunctivies ) | Dr.Sakshi Patil |
09/5/2018 Corneal Physiology | Dr.AjitJoshi
12/5/2018 | Corneal ulsei (bacterial) - Dr.Sakshi Patil |
15/5/2018 Symptoms = | DrAjitJoshi
16/5/2018 Cornia ,Anatomy & Psychology - | Dr.Sakshi Patil

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

LECTURE PROGRAMME IN DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
6" term-2018 — First Term

Dept. of Ophthalmology.
B.V.U.M.&H.College, Sangli



Dr.HANUMANT MANDALIK

i) Optics

ii)Refractive error

iif) Uvea

iv) Cataract

v) Glaucoma

vi)Squint

st of db‘b:tha!malogy
Bharati Vidyapecth (Deemed to be University)
Wedical College & Hospital, Sangli-418 418,

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,
Sangli

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

LECTURE PROGRAME - 2018

DR. SAKSHI PATIL Dr. AJIT JOSHI
i) Conjunctiva i} Anatomy
ii) Cornea ii) Physiology
iii) Lids iii) Retina
iv)Orbit iv) Neuro ophthalmology
v)Lacrimal gland v) Trauma

vi)Community ophthalmology

BATCH %

Tuesday -- 3.30 t0 4.30 PM. (Dr.Sakshi Patil )

Wednesday -- 9.00 to 10.00 AM. (Dr. Ajit K. Joshi Sir) W

Saturday - 9.00 to 10.00 AM. (Dr.Hanumant Mandlik) @}/}/
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

Clinical Posting 12/04/2018 To 16/05/2018 ‘C’ Batch To (First Term

' DATE | NAME OF THE TOPIC

12/04/2018

13/04/2018
| 1400472018

16/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
| 19/04/2018
120/04/2018

| 21/0412018

23/04/2018
24/04/2018

12510412018
12600472018
[ 27/042018
| 28/042018
30/04/2018
01/05/2018

02/05/2018
| 03/052018
104/05/2018
105/05/2018

| 07/05/2018
| 08/05/2018

09/05/2018

10/05/2018

11/05/2018
| 12/05/2018

14/05/2018
15/05/2018
16/05/2018

Basic Orientation

| Histor_y takiﬁg
 Visual acuity

_ Ocular Exam1nat10ns
 Ocular examination completed

|c ateu act Case

Case discussion
Pre-operative Investigation of cataract

| Case presentation Cataract

Case presentation

Case Presentation

DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

6" term-2018 - First Term

Ocular symptom lo&v
' Ocular Examination

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

| NAME OF THE
TEACHER
Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

Dr.Sakshi Patil ~

Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

Symptgmatolo_gy o

Examination of eye

Intraocular pressure

Case discussion

D|) Eye

| Dr.Kri shangee
| Dr.Navneet

Dr.Abhishek_

Dr.Manasi
_Dr Névne?
D1 Krlsimnbu

' Dr. or.Sakshi Patil -
Dr.Hanumant ] Mandalik

_Dr.Malasi_
Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

Dr.Ajit Joshi

Sac case dlscussmn

Case presentation
Case presentation
Case Discussion

Case Presentation

Diabetic RetmOpath\
Allusolc Conjunction
Clinical examination

Cataract + PSOdO[“Ih(,f\Ia
Nodule of lebos

Corneal Ulcer S
Ophthalmolo_gy Post ending exam.

Dr Krishangee

__Er.Salﬁhi Patil

Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

Dr.Sakshi Patil
Dr.Abhishek
Dr.Sakshi Patil
Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

f Dr.Navnegt
| Dr.Abhishek

| Dr.Manasi

Dr.Hanumant Mandalik

Dr.Sakshi Patil
Dr.Navneet
Dr.Abhishek

Dr.Manasi
Dr Ajit Joshi

Degt. of Oph ihalno!agy
Bharati Vidyapeoth (Deemad to be University)
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